
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

St.Nr. 

96 

G61 

56 

44 

G4 

17 

G69 

71 

G7 

32 

52 

77 

21 

5 

72 

57 

99 

66 

G54 

31 

55 

37 

23 

G84 

Name 

Valentin FOLGER 

Felix KAUERTZ 

Michel-Caspar WIETH 

Cedric HOLME NIELSEN 

Ole BARTSCHAT 

Luca Timo FELDE 

Ronald BEITLER 

Fabio ZANATTA 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Patrick NEUBER 

Johannes GAUERKE 

Attila KISS 

Tim SUCHANEK 

Jens BLANG 

Felix GRAML 

Simon MAYER 

Dennis HERZOG 

Sebastian JAHNKE 

Markus SCHWARZ 

Maggy SPAHN 

Lisa RUBER 

Matthis KUSENBERG 

Laurenz SCHRIEWER 

Jens HAKEN 

Klasse 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

5 

5 

Diff. 

8.207 

13.436 

22.271 

28.512 

28.599 

28.804 

41.268 

43.461 

44.360 

44.639 

1:07.216 

1:08.367 

1:08.735 

1:15.481 

1:24.229 

1:27.721 

1:43.824 

1:43.918 

1:52.131 

1:59.150 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Abstand 

8.207 

5.229 

8.835 

6.241 

0.087 

0.205 

12.464 

2.193 

0.899 

0.279 

22.577 

1.151 

0.368 

6.746 

8.748 

3.492 

16.103 

0.094 

8.213 

7.019 

1 Lap 

Beste Zeit. 

1:52.543 

1:53.539 

1:54.402 

1:54.202 

1:54.765 

1:55.114 

1:55.114 

1:56.916 

1:56.259 

1:56.115 

1:56.526 

1:58.539 

1:58.753 

1:58.786 

1:59.761 

1:59.811 

2:00.478 

2:01.691 

2:01.993 

2:03.032 

2:02.979 

2:05.005 

1:59.215 

2:00.032 

In Runde 

4 

9 

7 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

8 

8 

8 

3 

10 

10 

7 

4 

5 

6 

9 

8 

9 

8 

4 

5 

Punkte 

25 

0 

20 

16 

0 

13 

0 

11 

0 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
no jump start 
#84 / #23 crash - riders ok 
2/3 race distance completed 
incident between #84 + #23 - no further action  
podium confirmed - other results under investigation 
results confirmed 

Vorsprung 

8.207 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

144,215 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:52.543 

Beste Geschw. 

145,704 

Beste Runde von 

96 - Valentin FOLGER 

Printed: 19.08.2023 15:54:05 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF GER 
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IDM Assen / NL 
Yamaha R7 Cup 

RACE 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:30:19 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 

19.08.2023 15:30 
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Pos. 

DNF 

St.Nr. 

27 

Name 

Lukáš ZÁLESKÝ 

Klasse 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Nat 

CZE 

Runden 

4 

Diff. 

DNF 

Abstand Beste Zeit. 

1:57.774 

In Runde 

3 

Punkte 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
no jump start 
#84 / #23 crash - riders ok 
2/3 race distance completed 
incident between #84 + #23 - no further action  
podium confirmed - other results under investigation 
results confirmed 

Vorsprung 

8.207 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

144,215 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:52.543 

Beste Geschw. 

145,704 

Beste Runde von 

96 - Valentin FOLGER 

Printed: 19.08.2023 15:54:05 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF GER 
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IDM Assen / NL 
Yamaha R7 Cup 

RACE 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:30:19 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 

19.08.2023 15:30 
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